GR

DIv

Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Hawks
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
Eagles
3 Eagles
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Wolves
3 Bears

3 Bears

3 Bears

WWWWWWWWWWWwWwWwwwwwwow

VISITOR

COA
St Fran
OLG

St Eug
OLG
OLG
OoLG
StA's
OLG

St Vin
OLG
OLG

St John
OLG

St Seb
St Vin
St Rose
OLG

St Eug
OLG
OLG
StA's
StVin-2
St Eug
St Rose
St Seb
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Vin
St Fran
OLG

A

'S}

'S}

'S}
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HOME

OLG
OLG
StA's
OLG

St Vin
COA
St Fran
OLG

St Eug
OLG

St Vin
St Rose
OLG

St Eug
OLG
OLG
OLG

St John
OLG

St Seb
St Seb
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
StA's
StVin-2
St Vin
St Eliz
OLG
OLG

St John

LOCATION

Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch

St. A's Gym
Wind Mid Sch
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Tomales Hi
Presentation Schil.
Wind Mid Sch
Maria Carrillo #2
Wind Mid Sch
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Sonoma Country Day
Wind Mid Sch
Maria Carrillo #2
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Geyserville Tech
Wind Mid Sch
Brook Haven
Brook Haven
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch

St. A's Gym
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Kenilworth Jr Hi
L. Jones Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Geyserville Tech

DATE

12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22

1/7/23

1/14/23

1/21/23

1/29/23

2/4/23

2/12/23

2/18/23

12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22

1/8/23

1/14/23

1/21/23

1/28/23

2/4/23

2/11/23

2/18/23

12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22

1/7/23

1/14/23

1/21/23

1/28/23

2/4/23

2/11/23

2/18/23

12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22

TIME

8:30 AM
8:30 AM
2:00 PM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
8:30 AM
10:30 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:30 AM
3:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM



3 Bears
3 Bears
3 Bears
3 Bears
3 Bears
3 Bears
3 Bears
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
Il
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St Eliz
OLG
OLG
OLG

St John
OLG

St Eug
St Rose
StA's
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
StA's
St Fran
St John
St Mary
St Rose
St Eug
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Vin
St Fran
StA's
OLG
OLG

St Seb
St Eug
St Fran
St Eliz
St Vin
OLG

A

A
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OLG

St Eug
St Vin
St Fran
OLG

St Eliz
OLG
OLG
OoLG
St Fran
St Vin
St Eliz
St Rose
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
St Vin
St Fran
StA's
St Rose
St Eug
OLG
OLG
OoLG
St Eliz
St Vin
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
St Seb

Wind Mid Sch
Maria Carrillo #2
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Presentation Schl.
Wind Mid Sch

L. Jones Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Presentation Schl.
Kenilworth Jr Hi

L. Jones Mid Sch
Sonoma Country Day
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Presentation Schil.
St. A's Gym
Sonoma Country Day
Maria Carrillo #2
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch

L. Jones Mid Sch
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Brook Haven

1/7/23
1/15/23
1/21/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/18/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/28/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/8/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/28/23
2/4/23

10:30 AM
12:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM
11:15 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:15 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:15 AM
12:15 PM
11:45 AM
10:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:15 PM
11:15 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:45 PM
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OLG
OLG

St Mary
St Fran
St Seb
St Vin
St Eug
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
St Rose
St Vin
St Eliz
St Seb
StA's
OLG
OLG
COA
St Fran
Bye

St Seb
StVin-2
OLG
OLG
OLG
St Vin
St Seb
OLG

A

'S}

VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A

A

'S}
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St Eug
St Fran
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG

St Mary
St Fran
St Seb
St Vin
St Eug
St Rose
St Vin
St Eliz
Bye

St Eug
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG

St Seb
StVin-2
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
COA
St Fran
Bye
OoLG
OLG

St Eug

Maria Carrillo #2
Presentation Schil.
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
Pomolita
Presentation Schil.
Brook Haven
Kenilworth Jr Hi
Slater Mid. Sch.
Sonoma Country Day
Kenilworth Jr Hi

L. Jones Mid Sch

Slater Mid. Sch.
Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Brook Haven
Kenilworth Jr Hi Sun
Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sun
Tomales Hi
Sonoma Hi
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sun
Slater Mid. Sch.

2/12/23
2/19/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/28/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/11/22
12/17/22
1/8/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/12/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/11/22
12/17/22

3:45 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:45 AM
12:45 PM
11:45 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:15 PM
8:30 AM
3:15PM
12:30 PM
11:30 AM

9:45 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:45 PM

1:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:15 AM
11:15 AM

2:15PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
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St Eug - 2
OoLG
OoLG
OoLG

St Eug
OoLG

St Fran
St Eliz
Bye

St Fran
St Eug
St Vin
OoLG
OoLG
OoLG
OoLG
OoLG
StA's
OoLG
OoLG
OLG
OoLG
OoLG

St Vin
St Eliz
St Fran
St Mary
OoLG

St John
St Rose
St Vin
St Fran
St Eug
OoLG
OoLG

VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A

'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
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OLG

St Fran
St Vin
St Seb
OLG
StEug-2
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Eliz
Bye

St Fran
StA's
St John
OLG

St Vin
St Eliz
St Rose
St Eug
StA's
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Eug
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St John
St Rose

Wind Mid Sch
Sonoma Hi
Kenilworth Jr Hi Sun
Brook Haven

Wind Mid Sch

Slater Mid. Sch.
Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

L. Jones Mid Sch
Sonoma Hi

St. A's Gym
Geyserville Tech
Wind Mid Sun
Kenilworth Jr Hi Sun
L. Jones Mid Sch
Sonoma Country Day Sun
Slater Mid. Sch.

St. A's Gym

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sun

Slater Mid. Sch.
Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch
Geyserville Tech
Sonoma Country Day

1/7/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/28/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/3/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/28/23
2/5/23
2/11/23
2/18/23
12/4/22
12/11/22
12/17/22
1/8/23
1/14/23
1/22/23
1/28/23
2/4/23
2/11/23
2/19/23
12/3/22
12/11/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/28/23
2/4/23

2:00 PM
10:00 AM
12:15 PM
3:30 PM
2:15PM
12:15 PM
2:15PM
3:30 PM

2:15PM
3:15PM
2:15PM
11:30 AM

11:15 AM
6:30 PM
2:00 PM
12:45 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:30 PM
12:00 PM
1:15 PM
3:30 PM
1:15 PM
11:30 AM
1:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
2:15PM
12:45 PM
1:45 PM
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Il

Il

v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v
v

OLG
OLG
StA's
StVin-2
St Seb
bye

St Fran
StA's
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG

St Eug
COA
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG

St John
St Mary
St Seb
OLG

St Fran
St Eug
OLG
OLG

St Seb
OLG
OLG

St Rose
St Eliz
OLG
OLG
StA's

'S}

A
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St Seb
St Mary
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Vin - 2
St Seb
St Eliz
St Vin
OLG
OLG

St John
St Mary
St Seb
St Eug
COA
OLG
OLG
OLG

St Seb
OLG
OLG
Bye

St Vin
OLG

St Fran
St Eug
OLG
OLG

St Vin - 2
St Seb
OLG

Brook Haven
Pomolita

Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch

Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sch
St Vin HS

Brook Haven

L. Jones Mid Sch Sun

St Vin HS
Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sun

Geyserville Tech Sun

Pomolita

Brook Haven
Maria Carrillo #1
Tomales Hi
Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sch
Wind Mid Sun
Brook Haven
Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sun
Petaluma Hi
Wind Mid Sun
Sonoma Hi
Maria Carrillo #1
Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sun
St Vin HS
Brook Haven
Wind Mid Sun

2/11/23
2/19/23
12/4/22
12/10/22
12/17/22
1/7/23
1/14/23
1/21/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
12/4/22
12/11/22
12/18/22
1/8/23
1/14/23
1/22/23
1/28/23
2/5/23
2/11/23
2/19/23
12/3/22
12/11/22
12/18/22
1/7/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/5/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
12/4/22
12/10/22
12/18/22

3:30 PM
9:00 AM
3:15 PM
3:15PM
4:45 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
9:00 AM
5:45 PM
2:30 PM
10:15 AM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
1:15 PM
12:45 PM
2:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:15PM
3:15 PM
11:30 AM

11:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
11:15 AM
12:45 PM
2:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:15PM
12:45 PM
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OLG

St Fran
StVin-2
St Seb
OLG

St Vin
OLG
OLG
OoLG
Bye

St Vin
St Rose
St Seb
St Eug
OoLG
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG

St Vin
OLG
StA's
StEug-2
St Eug
OLG

St Rose
OLG

VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A
VS
'S}
A

'S
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St Vin
OLG
OoLG
OLG
StA's
OoLG

St Fran
St Seb
St Eug
OLG
OLG
OoLG
OLG
OLG
Bye

St Vin
St Rose
StEug-2
St Eug
OLG

St Rose
OLG
OLG
OoLG

St Vin
OLG

St A's

St Vin HS

Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sun
Wind Mid Sun
St. A's Sun
Wind Mid Sun
Sonoma Hi
Brook Haven
Maria Carrillo #1

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sun

Petaluma Hi

Sonoma Country Day Sun
Maria Carrillo #1

Maria Carrillo #1

Wind Mid Sun

Sonoma Country Day Sun
Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sun

Wind Mid Sun

St Vin HS

Wind Mid Sun

St. A's Sun

1/8/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/5/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
12/3/22
12/11/22
12/17/22
1/8/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/4/23
2/12/23
2/19/23
12/4/22
12/11/22
12/18/22
1/8/23
1/15/23
1/22/23
1/29/23
2/5/23
2/12/23
2/19/23

12:45 PM
11:30 AM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
5:00 PM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
5:45 PM
10:00 AM

2:00 PM
12:45 PM
3:15PM
2:00 PM

3:15PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:15PM
2:00 PM
6:15 PM



